Models:
Performance Summary
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 3.25.26
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
E6ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172

They do not reperesent the actual fixture’s
shop drawing or design.
Ordering Information: Part Number:
  *Adder Applies              ** Not Available UNV2        ***Not Available VVDWSD300                                Ordering Example: VVDWSD150-CS-UNV1-BK-D1-IE
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Mounting Accessories*
VVDWSD150
VVDWSD200
VVDWSD240
VVDWSD300
CS - Color
Selectable
See Above Configurations UNV1 - 100-277V
UNV2 - 200-480V*
BK - Black
WT - White**
D1 - 0-10V Dim
12V Auxiliary
Power
IE - Integrated Eyelet
HK - Hook*
TR - Trunnion*
PA - NPT 3/4”
Pendant Adapter*
MS - PIR Motion Sensor
BS - Bi-level Sensor
SR - Sensor Remote
AL - Aluminum Shade***
EM - 40W Battery Backup
90 Minutes with Remote
•	 VVDWSD150 - 85W/120W/150W - 12,235 to 21,750 Lm - 10.2” (D) x 4.3” (H) - 4.1 Lbs - 90 Degree Beam Angle
•	 VVDWSD200 - 115W/160W/200W - 16,675 to 29,000 Lm - 11.8” (D) x 4.3” (H) - 4.9 Lbs - 90 Degree Beam Angle